SL

Shift

Unit

Roll

512871

512336

511962

510473

512824

514487

514781

514174

514579

Begum Rokeya University, Rangpur
Admission Test 2019-2020

Name

RIFAT MAHMUD

MST. SUMIYA MOSTAKIN

RIHAN AKTER

MD. MINAR MAHMUD

PRITY SHAHA

MOST. TAMANNA

FERDOUS

MST ZERIN ZAFRIN NIZU

ASMAUL HUSNA ANNI

KANIS TASNIM

Group

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Merit

96

97

98

99

100

80

81

82

83

E Unit (New Call)

Allocated Department

Department of Electrical and Electronic
Engineering

Department of Electrical and Electronic
Engineering

Department of Electrical and Electronic
Engineering

Department of Electrical and Electronic
Engineering

Department of Electrical and Electronic
Engineering

Department of Electrical and Electronic
Engineering

Department of Electrical and Electronic
Engineering

Department of Electrical and Electronic
Engineering

Department of Electrical and Electronic
Engineering

Status

CALLED(5)

CALLED(5)

CALLED(5)

CALLED(5)

CALLED(5)

CALLED(5)

CALLED(5)

CALLED(5)

CALLED(5)



