Begum Rokeya University, Rangpur Admission Test 2019-2020 E Unit (New Call)

SL	Shift	Unit Roll	Name	Group	Merit	Allocated Department	Status
1	3	512871	RIFAT MAHMUD	Science	96	Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering	CALLED(5)
2	3	512336	MST. SUMIYA MOSTAKIN	Science	97	Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering	CALLED(5)
3	3	511962	RIHAN AKTER	Science	98	Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering	CALLED(5)
4	3	510473	MD. MINAR MAHMUD	Science	99	Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering	CALLED(5)
5	3	512824	PRITY SHAHA	Science	100	Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering	CALLED(5)
6	4	514487	MOST. TAMANNA FERDOUS	Science	80	Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering	CALLED(5)
7	4	514781	MST ZERIN ZAFRIN NIZU	Science	81	Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering	CALLED(5)
8	4	514174	ASMAUL HUSNA ANNI	Science	82	Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering	CALLED(5)
9	4	514579	KANIS TASNIM	Science	83	Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering	CALLED(5)